
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

AKA Defendant
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

AND Defendant
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00058

02/14/2
023

BAKER, JENNIFER 
EDEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
DWELLING WITHOUT 
PERMISSION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00023

02/14/2
023

BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS 
ALEJANDRO Person 1

BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS 
ALEJANDRO and MORALES 
FIGUEROA, ELSA VIRIDIANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2023-
00002

02/14/2
023

BARROWS, 
DONNA Defendant

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF 
BARROWS, RYAN

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2023-
00002

02/14/2
023

BARROWS, RYAN Plaintiff
IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF 
BARROWS, RYAN

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00061

02/14/2
023

BERGMAN, JACE 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERGMAN, JACE THOMAS

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00061

02/14/2
023

BOYD, DESTINY 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOYD, 
DESTINY D.

CAUSING/AIDING/ABETTING 
MINOR CHILD TO POSS & USE 
CDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00022

02/14/2
023

CALLSHIM, 
GEORGINA Person 2

SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE and 
CALLSHIM, GEORGINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

DBA Plaintiff
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

DEPARTMENT OF 
HOUSING Defendant

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

DOE, JOHN Defendant
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00060

02/14/2
023

JUDE, JIMMIE 
ARTIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JUDE, 
JIMMIE ARTIE

DUI (TPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00009

02/14/2
023

LESSERT, 
CHANCE Defendant

PAYNE, VANESSA vs. LESSERT, 
CHANCE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00060

02/14/2
023

LOPEZ, JOHN 
RANDALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ,
JOHN RANDALL JR

TRANSFER OR IN ANY 
MANNER PLACE SALIVA UPON 
EMPL OF CTY AFC2+

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300061
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300023
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI Defendant

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K Defendant

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00025

02/14/2
023

MEANS, ANDREW 
KYLE Defendant

MEANS, COURTNEY TAYLOR vs. 
MEANS, ANDREW KYLE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00025

02/14/2
023

MEANS, COURTNEY 
TAYLOR Plaintiff

MEANS, COURTNEY TAYLOR vs. 
MEANS, ANDREW KYLE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MENDOZA, ZIBIAH 
ELISABET Plaintiff

MENDOZA, ZIBIAH ELISABET vs. 
MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00062

02/14/2
023

MONROE, JOSHUA 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONROE, 
JOSHUA JAMES

DUI OF DRUGS 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00023

02/14/2
023

MORALES FIGUEROA, ELSA 
VIRIDIANA Person 2

BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS 
ALEJANDRO and MORALES 
FIGUEROA, ELSA VIRIDIANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 
FINANCIAL Plaintiff

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO Plaintiff

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

MENDOZA, ZIBIAH ELISABET vs. 
MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00024

02/14/2
023

NORTHCUTT, PENNY 
SUE Plaintiff

NORTHCUTT, PENNY SUE vs. 
NORTHCUTT, ROY DWAINE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00024

02/14/2
023

NORTHCUTT, ROY 
DWAINE Defendant

NORTHCUTT, PENNY SUE vs. 
NORTHCUTT, ROY DWAINE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

OCCUPANT Defendant
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI 
K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00009

02/14/2
023

PAYNE, VANESSA Plaintiff
PAYNE, VANESSA vs. LESSERT, 
CHANCE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00059

02/14/2
023

POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN MARIE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300023
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00059

02/14/2
023

RUSH, CASEY 
DANIEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH,
CASEY DANIEL

STALKING IN VIOLATION 
OF COURT ORDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00022

02/14/2
023

SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE Person 1
SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE and 
CALLSHIM, GEORGINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant
MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

UNITED STATE OF AMERICA EX 
REL Defendant

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00026

02/14/2
023

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF 
COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, 
MAYCI K

FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300059
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

