Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	AKA Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	AND Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00058	02/14/2 023	BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00023	02/14/2 023	BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO Person 1	BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO and MORALES FIGUEROA, ELSA VIRIDIANA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2023- 00002	02/14/2 023	BARROWS, DONNA Defendant	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF BARROWS, RYAN	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2023- 00002	02/14/2 023	BARROWS, RYAN Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF BARROWS, RYAN	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00061	02/14/2 023	BERGMAN, JACE THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERGMAN, JACE THOMAS	DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00061	02/14/2 023	BOYD, DESTINY D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOYD, DESTINY D.	CAUSING/AIDING/ABETTING MINOR CHILD TO POSS & USE CDS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00022	02/14/2 023	CALLSHIM, GEORGINA Person 2	SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE and CALLSHIM, GEORGINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	DBA Plaintiff	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	DOE, JOHN Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00060	02/14/2 023	JUDE, JIMMIE ARTIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JUDE, JIMMIE ARTIE	DUI (TPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00009	02/14/2 023	LESSERT, CHANCE Defendant	PAYNE, VANESSA vs. LESSERT, CHANCE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00060	02/14/2 023	LOPEZ, JOHN RANDALL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, JOHN RANDALL JR	TRANSFER OR IN ANY MANNER PLACE SALIVA UPON EMPL OF CTY AFC2+

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MARCHESONI, MAYCI Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MARCHESONI, MAYCI K Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00025	02/14/2 023	MEANS, ANDREW KYLE Defendant	MEANS, COURTNEY TAYLOR vs. MEANS, ANDREW KYLE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00025	02/14/2 023	MEANS, COURTNEY TAYLOR Plaintiff	MEANS, COURTNEY TAYLOR vs. MEANS, ANDREW KYLE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MENDOZA, ZIBIAH ELISABET Plaintiff	MENDOZA, ZIBIAH ELISABET vs. MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00062	02/14/2 023	MONROE, JOSHUA JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONROE, JOSHUA JAMES	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00023	02/14/2 023	MORALES FIGUEROA, ELSA VIRIDIANA Person 2	BARAJAS VALENCIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO and MORALES FIGUEROA, ELSA VIRIDIANA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL Plaintiff	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO Plaintiff	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE Defendant	MENDOZA, ZIBIAH ELISABET vs. MUSSELMAN, CHRISTOPHER LEE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00024	02/14/2 023	NORTHCUTT, PENNY SUE Plaintiff	NORTHCUTT, PENNY SUE vs. NORTHCUTT, ROY DWAINE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00024	02/14/2 023	NORTHCUTT, ROY DWAINE Defendant	NORTHCUTT, PENNY SUE vs. NORTHCUTT, ROY DWAINE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	OCCUPANT Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00009	02/14/2 023	PAYNE, VANESSA Plaintiff	PAYNE, VANESSA vs. LESSERT, CHANCE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00059	02/14/2 023	POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN MARIE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00059	02/14/2 023	RUSH, CASEY DANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSH, CASEY DANIEL	STALKING IN VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00022	02/14/2 023	SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE Person 1	SLAVIN, KEITH WAYNE and CALLSHIM, GEORGINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	UNITED STATE OF AMERICA EX REL Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00026	02/14/2 023	URBAN DEVELOPMENT Defendant	MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO vs. MARCHESONI, MAYCI K	FORECLOSURE